
PRIMARY CARE (continued)

Katrina  
Enderle, PA-C

Stefany 
Nordby, PA

June  
Zimmerman, NP

Marlene  
Wood, NP

Phillip Holmes,  
MD

Dustin Sperr,  
MD

PRIMARY CARE - PRAIRIE RIDGE ELBOW LAKE CLINIC
218.685.4461

Paul Sanderson, 
MS

AUDIOLOGY

Mary Bressler, FNP, 
DCNP

DERMATOLOGY

JoEllen Kohlman-
Petrick, MD

CARDIOLOGY

Michael Norgard, 
MD, FACOG

Sheryl Olson,  
ANP

Brett Larson, 
MD

Wesley 
Borowski, MD

OB/GYN & WOMEN’S HEALTH 

Nicole Welle,  
MD

Susan Meland,  
MD

Daniel Traiser,  
MD

David Mach,  
DO

PSYCHIATRY

Vali Orandi, 
MD

Tom Larson,  
MD

James Matter,  
MD

Kamran 
Khaghany, MD

RADIOLOGY/INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY

Jeffrey Horak,  
MD, FACS

Timothy 
Mahoney, MD

Julianne Gutzmer, 
MD, FACS

GENERAL SURGERY 

Kory Nordick,  
PA-C

Christopher  
Rott, DO

Aaron 
Lindstrom, DNP

Jason Glynn,  
MD

ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE

Heidi  
Ottenbacher, OD

Steven Thom,  
MD

Jon Kaliher, 
OD

Brian Schmidt,  
MD

OPHTHALMOLOGY/OPTOMETRY

Gregory 
Smith, MD

Scott Pauley,  
MD

PATHOLOGY

Allen 
Magnuson, MD

Amy Fisher, 
PNP

Angie 
Folstad, MD

PEDIATRICS

Stephen 
Schmid, DPM

Naomi 
Schmid, DPM

PODIATRY

Zvi Levran, 
MD, FACS

UROLOGY

John Tate, 
MD

Alyssa Manning, 
FNP

Wade Swenson, 
MD, MPH

Margaret 
Barnes, MD

ONCOLOGY 
218.736.8688

Steven 
Sampson, MD

Matt  
Christianson, MD

Bruce Carlisle,  
MD

Scott Noyes, 
MD

Lonnie W. 
Berger, MD

EMERGENCY MEDICINE
218.736.8305

Saba Tesfamariam, 
MD

Scott Samson,  
MD

HOSPITALISTS
218.736.8000

Carrie Affield, 
PA-C

Adam 
Hohman, DNP

Owen 
Thompson, MD

BARNESVILLE AREA CLINIC
218.354.2111

www.lrhc.org

(All new patients require a referral  
in order to obtain an appointment  
with a visiting physician. Please talk to 
your provider about requesting such  
a referral.)  

James Andrews, DO – EMGs
Adit Mahale, MD – Nephrology
Gautam Phadke, MD - 

Nephrology
Ravinda Samaraweera, MD - 

Neurology
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Erin Peterson,  
MD

Eva Berro,  
MD

PULMONOLOGY

Joy Lindgren,  
CRNA

Jeff Olson, 
CRNA

Jason Zosel, 
CRNA

David Winans, 
CRNA

Jonathan 
Anderson, CRNA

Fritz Karsnia,  
CRNA

Kyle Ellison,
CRNA

ANESTHESIOLOGY 
218.736.8000

Sandra 
McGaughey, PA-C

Robert  
Vennerstrom, MD

Joel 
Anderson, NP

Terrence 
Keller, PA

Christine 
Cabrera, MD

WALK-IN CLINIC
218.739.6800

Marie Braaten,  
GNP

Steph Polzin, 
PA-C

Mark Vukonich, 
MD

Jill Baldwin, 
PA-C

Erin 
Peterson, MD

Joshua 
Overgaard, MD

Patricia Lindholm, 
MD, FAAP

Eric Lokken,  
MD

PRIMARY CARE

Matthew 
Mouser, MD

Bruce Money,  
MD, FACP, BCHPM

Anjali Gupta,  
MD

Colt Edin, 
MD

David Bjork,  
MD, FACP

Adeel Bashir, 
MD

ASHBY CLINIC
218.747.2293

Daniel 
Lembcke, MD

BATTLE LAKE CLINIC
218.864.5283

William  
Porter, MD

ALLERGY/ENT/ 
OTOLARYNGOLOGY

FOR APPOINTMENTS, CALL 218.739.2221.

Ashley  
McCauley, FNP

Brooke
Hills, FNP

Amy Falck, 
FNP

Dari Orandi, 
MD

Coming 
Soon

Kiana Deal, 
PA



www.lrhc.org

Cardiology 
JoEllen Kohlman-Petrick, MD

Primary Care
David Bjork, MD
Colt Edin, MD 
Anjali Gupta, MD 
Patricia Lindholm, MD 
Eric Lokken, MD 
Bruce Money, MD 
Matthew Mouser, MD 
Joshua Overgaard, MD 
Erin Peterson, MD
Mark Vukonich, MD  
Jill Baldwin, PA-C 
Marie Braaten, GNP
Amy Falck, FNP 
Brooke Hills, FNP 
Ashley McCauley, FNP
Steph Polzin, PA-C

Psychiatry
David Mach, DO
Susan Meland, MD
Daniel Traiser, MD
Nicole Welle, MDT
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Lake Region Healthcare / Hospital –  
218.736.8000
800.439.6424
712 Cascade St. S. | Fergus Falls, MN 56537

Clinic Services / Fergus Falls – Appointments 218.739.2221
111 W. Vernon Ave. | Fergus Falls, MN 56537
7:30am - 5pm, M-F

Clinic Services / Ashby – 218.747.2293
110 Co. Rd. 82 E. | Ashby, MN 56309
8am - 5pm, M & F | 8am - noon, T, W, Th

Clinic Services / Barnesville Area Clinic – 218.354.2111
209 2nd St. SE | Barnesville, MN 56514
8am - 5pm, M-F

Clinic Services / Battle Lake – 218.864.5283
888.314.5283
410 Lake Ave. S. | Battle Lake, MN 56515
8:30am - 5pm, M-F

Walk-In Clinic / Fergus Falls – 218.739.6800
2311 Lincoln Ave. W. | Fergus Falls, MN 56537
11am - 8pm, Weekdays
9am - 5pm, Weekends and Holidays

20/20 Optical Inc. – 218.998.2020
111 West Vernon Ave. (Lobby of Lake Region Healthcare Clinic) 
Fergus Falls, MN 56537
8am - 5:30pm, M-F; 9am - 12pm, Saturday
www.2020opticalff.com 

Business Services Center – 218.736.8000
126 E. Alcott Ave. | Fergus Falls, MN 56537
8am - 4:30pm, M-F 

Cancer Care & Research Center – 218.736.8688
800.439-6424
908 Cascade St. S. | Fergus Falls, MN 56537
7:30am - 5pm, M-F

Health & Wellness Hub at the Mehl Center 
218.736.8451
619 Cascade St. S. | Fergus Falls, MN 56537

Home Medical Supply – 218.332.5920
866.400-8452
1432 W. Lincoln Ave. | Fergus Falls, MN 56537 
8:30am - 5pm, M-F
www.lrhm.org 

Mill Street Residence – 218.739.2900
802 Mill St. S. | Fergus Falls, MN 56537 
www.millstreet.org

Lake Region Healthcare Services 

Acute Rehabilitation Services  218.736.8031

Bridgeway Behavioral Health Services  218.736.8208

Cardiac Rehab  218.736.8398

Customer Relations  218.736.8027

Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology 218.736.8341

Emergency Room  218.736.8305

Lake Region Healthcare Foundation  218.736.8195

Lake Region Home Medical Supply 218.332.5920

Medical Records Release 218.736.8479 (Hospital) 
or 218.739.6813 (Clinic)

Patient Financial Services  218.736.8000

Physical Medicine (OT/PT/Speech) 218.736.8388

Women’s & Children’s Health Center 218.736.8283

Prairie Ridge Hospital & Health Services –  
Lake Region Healthcare – 218.685.4461
888.818-4461
930 1st St. NE | Elbow Lake, MN 56531
8am - 5pm, M-F; 8am - 12pm, Saturday
With additional locations in Ashby, Evansville, Hoffman and Morris.

Primary Care
Coumadin-Nutrition-Diabetes Ed

Cardiology-EKG & Cardiac 
Studies and Pulmonary Studies

Psychiatry
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Check-Out

Caribou
Coffee Elevator

Thrifty 
White 

Pharmacy

O

O

O

O

F I R S T  F LO O R

S E CO N D  F LO O R

T H I R D  F LO O R

MAIN CLINIC DIRECTORY
PLEASE REGISTER DIRECTLY ON THE FLOOR WHERE YOUR PROVIDER PRACTICES.

Pediatrics
Angie Folstad, MD 
Allen Magnuson, MD 
Amy Fisher, PNP 

Urology
Zvi Levran, MD 

Visiting Physicians
James Andrews, DO-EMGs
Adit Mahale, MD - Nephrology 
Gautam Phadke, MD - Nephrology 
Rawinda Samaraweera, MD - 

Neurology

Women’s Health
Wesley Borowski, MD
Brett Larson, MD 
Michael Norgard, MD 
Sheryl Olson, ANP

Allergy/ENT/Otolaryngology
William Porter, MD

Audiology
Paul Sanderson, MS 

Dermatology 
Mary Bressler, FNP, DCNP 

Eye Clinic
Brian Schmidt, MD    
Steven Thom, MD
Jon Kaliher, OD   
Heidi Ottenbacher, OD     

General Surgery
Julianne Gutzmer, MD 
Jeffrey Horak, MD 
Timothy Mahoney, MD 

Orthopedics & Sports Medicine
Jason Glynn, MD
Christopher Rott, DO
Aaron Lindstrom, DNP
Kory Nordick, PA-C

Pathology
Scott Pauley, MD    
Gregory Smith, MD

Podiatry
Stephen Schmid, DPM    
Naomi Schmid, DPM   

Pulmonology
Eva Berro, MD

Radiology
Kamran Khaghany, MD
Tom Larson, MD
James Matter, MD
Vali Orandi, MD


